
1/7/2021 Sen/ice Notice For Case; 12-1969-EL-ATS

CASE NUMBER: 12-1969-EL-ATS
CASE DESCRIPTION: OHIO POWER COMPANY
DATE OF SERVICE: y/^^2021
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: / / / ^

nSign Here:

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD

OHIO POWER COMPANY VP REG & FINANCE NONE
SELWYN J DIAS
700 MORRISON ROAD
GAHANNA,OH 43230
Phone:(614)716-2037
Fax:(614)716-2950

ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215-4203 
Phone:614-466-1311 
Fax:614-466-9475 
Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

none

none

*Mallamee, Patti
The Office of the Ohio Consumers Counsel 
65 East State Street 
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-8574
Email:patricia.mallamee@occ.ohio.gov

*Blend, Christen M. Ms.
American Electric Power Service Corporation 
1 Riverside Plaza 
29th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215

m
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Phone:(614)716-1915
Email:cmblend@aep.com

none *Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General 
180 East Broad Street
CoIumbus,OH43215 

Phone:614-466-4395 
Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us

none *Brigner, Gina L Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 E. State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-644-0684 
Fax:614-466-9475 
Email:brigner@occ.state.oh.us

none *Miller, Vesta R
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 East Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7702 
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

none *Keeton, Kimberly L
Ohio Attorney General’s Office
Public Utilities Section
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kimberly.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

none *Eiselstein, Shana L Ms.
Columbia Gas of Ohio 
200 Civic Center Drive
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-460-6231 

Email: seiselstein@porterwright.com

none
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*Nourse, Steven T Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corporation 
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor
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none

none

none

none

Service Notice For Case: 12-1969-EL-ATS

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)716-1608 

Fax:(614)716-2950 
Email:stnourse@aep.com

*Naeder, Kimberly M Mrs.
AGO
30 E. Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4397
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

*Molter, Zee
180 East Broad St
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)526-9206
Email:lindsey.moIter@puco.ohio.gov

* Staff, Docketing 
Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4095 

Fax:614-466-0313 
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

*Nourse, Steven T Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corporation 
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)716-1608 

Fax:(614)716-2950 
Email:stnourse@aep.com

Willis, Maureen R Mrs.
65 E STATE ST 7TH FL 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-9567 
Emaikmaureen. willis@occ.ohio.gov

NONE
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PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL 

65 EAST STATE STREET 

7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203 
Phone:614+466-8574

Service Notice For Case: 12-1969-EL-ATS

INTERVENOR

NONE
ATTORNEY
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